

## City of Alexandria

301 King St., Room 2400 Alexandria, VA 22314

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: BZA2016-

0015

Name:

BZA2016-0015

Type: BZA Case

Status: Passed

**File created:** 10/12/2016

In control: Board of Zoning Appeals

On agenda: 11/10/2016

**Final action:** 11/10/2016

Title: E

BZA Case #2016-0015 211 Ashby Street

Public hearing and consideration of a request for a special exception to construct a two-story dwelling in the required front yard. If the request is granted, the Board of Zoning Appeals will be granting a

special exception from section 12-102(A) of the zoning ordinance - relating to the physical enlargement of a non-complying structure; zoned R 2-5/Single-family Residential. Applicant: Nathan &

Christina Supinski

Sponsors:

Indexes: Special Exception

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BZA2016-0015 Staff Report, 2. BZA2016-0015 Additional Materials

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/10/2016	1	Board of Zoning Appeals	approved	

BZA Case #2016-0015

211 Ashby Street

Public hearing and consideration of a request for a special exception to construct a two-story dwelling in the required front yard. If the request is granted, the Board of Zoning Appeals will be granting a special exception from section 12-102(A) of the zoning ordinance - relating to the physical enlargement of a non-complying structure; zoned R 2-5/Single-family Residential. Applicant: Nathan & Christina Supinski